Richie Harrington

https://richieharringtonfilms.com/
rharrington1218@gmail.com | 617-838-3412

Title
Human Touch Rove (Commercial)

KIT (Short Film)

Ride Share (Web Series)

Jose Ole (Commercial)

Tai Pei (Commercial)

Ling Ling (Commercial)

Disney Jewels (Commercial)
Seiseidou Shampoo (Commercial)
The Task (Short Film)

Amsterdam (Feature)

The Men in White (Short Film)
Supernatural/Meta Quest (Commercial)
A Family Business (Short Film)
Tolerance Break (Short Film)
Intimidated by talker (Music Video)

Amateur Hour (Short Film)

Waste Your Time by Revo (Music Video)

Welcome to WeHo (Web Series)

6 Underground (Feature)
Transformers: The Last Knight (Feature)

Role
-Director/Producer

-Writer/Director/Producer
-Producer
-Director/Producer
-Director/Producer
-Director/Producer
-Producer

-Producer

-Producer

-Creative Executive to David O. Russell
-Writer/Director/Producer
-Producer
-Writer/Director/Producer
-Producer
-Director/Producer
-Producer
-Director/Producer
-Writer/Director/Producer

-Assistant to Michael Bay
-Assistant to Michael Bay

Year
2023

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018

2019
2017





