Richie Harrington https://richieharringtonfilms.com/ rharrington1218@gmail.com | 617-838-3412

<u>Title</u> Human Touch Rove (Commercial)	<u>Role</u> -Director/Producer	<u>Year</u> 2023
KIT (Short Film)	-Writer/Director/Producer	2023
Ride Share (Web Series)	-Producer	2023
Jose Ole (Commercial)	-Director/Producer	2022
Tai Pei (Commercial)	-Director/Producer	2022
Ling Ling (Commercial)	-Director/Producer	2022
Disney Jewels (Commercial)	-Producer	2022
Seiseidou Shampoo (Commercial)	-Producer	2022
The Task (Short Film)	-Producer	2022
Amsterdam (Feature)	-Creative Executive to David O. Russell	2022
The Men in White (Short Film)	-Writer/Director/Producer	2021
Supernatural/Meta Quest (Commercial)	-Producer	2021
A Family Business (Short Film)	-Writer/Director/Producer	2020
Tolerance Break (Short Film)	-Producer	2020
Intimidated by talker (Music Video)	-Director/Producer	2018
Amateur Hour (Short Film)	-Producer	2018
Waste Your Time by Revo (Music Video)	-Director/Producer	2018
Welcome to WeHo (Web Series)	-Writer/Director/Producer	2018
6 Underground (Feature) Transformers: The Last Knight (Feature)	-Assistant to Michael Bay -Assistant to Michael Bay	2019 2017